
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 9 OF 10 - AUGUST 31-SEPTEMBER 2, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

ROCKSTAR SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  934.0021

72 L. Pegram  1134.1882

16 M. Craggill  534.2563

15 S. Rapp  334.2924

361 M. Cardenas  334.3515

157 C. Davies  734.5536

8 C. Peris  334.5607

85 R. Elleby  1334.7328

481 R. Andrews  334.7609

87 T. Knapp  234.88410

13 C. West  1334.97811

36 E. Wood  335.04112

464 J. Day  335.08513

56 T. Meiring  635.17814

911 B. Fong  635.23715

33 F. Amantini  1035.73416

271 S. Breckenridge  1135.77017

292 K. Marshall  335.93618

42 C. Siebenhaar  736.19319

222 G. Laya  936.27220

106 S. Ryan  336.49021

120 T. Mcdonald  336.83522

81 C. Gittere  237.01323

771 J. Layman  837.53024

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

16 M. Craggill  328.2201

72 L. Pegram  1028.3952

15 S. Rapp  528.5323

361 M. Cardenas  328.6184

481 R. Andrews  328.6705

157 C. Davies  528.7256

1 J. Hayes  1128.8017

8 C. Peris  228.8028

12 B. Attard  128.8539

85 R. Elleby  328.96510

464 J. Day  429.00511

56 T. Meiring  229.11612

13 C. West  229.15413

911 B. Fong  1029.31414

87 T. Knapp  229.33815

36 E. Wood  1129.35516

120 T. Mcdonald  329.63517

106 S. Ryan  729.64818

222 G. Laya  329.69019

292 K. Marshall  329.79020

42 C. Siebenhaar  829.82021

33 F. Amantini  229.87122

271 S. Breckenridge  429.89623

81 C. Gittere  229.90224

771 J. Layman  230.81525

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 S. Rapp  421.6061

1 J. Hayes  1221.6792

16 M. Craggill  521.6863

361 M. Cardenas  221.8234

157 C. Davies  421.8305

12 B. Attard  121.9026

13 C. West  221.9087

8 C. Peris  121.9298

464 J. Day  321.9419

72 L. Pegram  521.95010

85 R. Elleby  222.16111

481 R. Andrews  122.17712

36 E. Wood  222.18213

87 T. Knapp  422.19814

911 B. Fong  522.40515

56 T. Meiring  522.50516

222 G. Laya  222.63317

33 F. Amantini  622.72018

292 K. Marshall  922.75519

271 S. Breckenridge  222.76220

42 C. Siebenhaar  922.84021

106 S. Ryan  422.84722

120 T. Mcdonald  423.10623

81 C. Gittere  223.37424

771 J. Layman  123.78525
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